SUBJECT CODE

I- SEMESTER
S110
S120
S130

S140
II - SEMESTER

S210
$220
$230
$240

III - SEMESTER
S310
$320
$330
$340

IV - SEMESTER
S410
$420
S430
S440

SUBJECT CODE
I- SEMESTER
S110
S120
S130

S140
II - SEMESTER

S210
$220
$230
$240

III - SEMESTER
S310
$320
$330
S$340

IV - SEMESTER
S410
$420
S430
S440

M.A. Sociology — (Course Code: S017)

SUBJECT NAME
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

ADVANCED SOCIOLOGY PRINCIPLES
SOCIOLOGICAL THEORIES
RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS
INDIAN SOCIAL INSTITUTIONS

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
RURAL AND URBAN SOCIOLOGY
WOMEN IN SOCIETY
SOCIAL DEMOGRAPHY
SOCIAL PROBLEMS

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
SOCIOLOGY OF WEAKER SECTIONS
INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY AND LABOUR PROBLEMS
MEDICAL SOCIOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL SOCIOLOGY

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
SOCIOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND MODERNIZATION
SOCIAL LEGISLATIONS AND SOCIAL WELFARE
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT
DISSERTATION AND VIVA-VOCE

ML.A. Public Administration — (Course Code: S118)

SUBJECT NAME
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

PRINCIPLES OF ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT
INDIAN CONSTITUTION & ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATIVE THOUGHT
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
CONTEMPORARY PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
PUBLIC PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATION
LOCAL GOVERNMENT ADMINISTRATION

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
HUMAN RESOURCE ADMINISTRATION
PUBLIC FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION
LABOUR WELFARE ADMINISTRATION
DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION

(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)
PUBLIC POLICY ANALYSIS
MODERN ADMINISTRATION SYSTEM
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
E- GOVERNANCE IN ADMINISTRATION

S017

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023
Saturday 27th May 2023

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Date and Time will be announced later

S118

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023

Friday 19th May 2023
Saturday 20th May 2023
Sunday 21st May 2023
Monday 22nd May 2023

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023
Saturday 27th May 2023

Wednesday 24th May 2023
Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023
Saturday 27th May 2023



