	M.A. Sociology - (Course Code: S017)	S017
SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)	
S110	ADVANCED SOCIOLOGY PRINCIPLES	Friday 19th May 2023
S120	SOCIOLOGICAL THEORIES	Saturday 20th May 2023
S130	RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS	Sunday 21st May 2023
S140	INDIAN SOCIAL INSTITUTIONS	Monday 22nd May 2023
II – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)	
S210	RURAL AND URBAN SOCIOLOGY	Friday 19th May 2023
S220	WOMEN IN SOCIETY	Saturday 20th May 2023
S230	SOCIAL DEMOGRAPHY	Sunday 21st May 2023
S240	SOCIAL PROBLEMS	Monday 22nd May 2023
III – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)	
S310	SOCIOLOGY OF WEAKER SECTIONS	Wednesday 24th May 2023
S320	INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY AND LABOUR PROBLEMS	Thursday 25th May 2023
S330	MEDICAL SOCIOLOGY	Friday 26th May 2023
S340	ENVIRONMENTAL SOCIOLOGY	Saturday 27th May 2023
IV – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)	
S410	SOCIOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND MODERNIZATION	Wednesday 24th May 2023
S420	SOCIAL LEGISLATIONS AND SOCIAL WELFARE	Thursday 25th May 2023

Friday 26th May 2023

Date and Time will be announced later

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT

DISSERTATION AND VIVA-VOCE

S430

S440

	M.A. Public Administration – (Course Code: S118)	S118
SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
I – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)	
S110	PRINCIPLES OF ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT	Friday 19th May 2023
S120	INDIAN CONSTITUTION & ADMINISTRATION	Saturday 20th May 2023
S130	ADMINISTRATIVE THOUGHT	Sunday 21st May 2023
S140	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW	Monday 22nd May 2023
II – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)	
S210	CONTEMPORARY PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	Friday 19th May 2023
S220	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	Saturday 20th May 2023
S230	PUBLIC PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATION	Sunday 21st May 2023
S240	LOCAL GOVERNMENT ADMINISTRATION	Monday 22nd May 2023
III – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)	
S310	HUMAN RESOURCE ADMINISTRATION	Wednesday 24th May 2023
S320	PUBLIC FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION	Thursday 25th May 2023
S330	LABOUR WELFARE ADMINISTRATION	Friday 26th May 2023
S340	DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION	Saturday 27th May 2023
IV – SEMESTER	(Examination will be held from 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.)	
S410	PUBLIC POLICY ANALYSIS	Wednesday 24th May 2023
S420	MODERN ADMINISTRATION SYSTEM	Thursday 25th May 2023
S430	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	Friday 26th May 2023
S440	E- GOVERNANCE IN ADMINISTRATION	Saturday 27th May 2023